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UK OPTIONS AND PRICE LIST

Effective from March 2025



MODEL STATISTICS

ENGINE: BMWV 3.0-litre TwinPower Turbo in-line six cylinder PLATFORM: CXV bonded aluminium
GEARBOX: Eight-speed automatic with multiple drive modes POWER: 335 bhp (250 KW)

TORQUIE: 369 Ib ft (500 Nm) FUEL ECONOMY: Combined, 37 mpg (7.7 1/100km)
KERB WEIGHT: 1,170 kg CO2 EMISSIONS: 175 g/km

These figures quoted have been recorded by the manufacturer during tests conducted in accordance with EU legislation.. These figures are provided for comparison purposes only, users may
achieve varying figures. CO2 and fuel economy figures may vary according to wheel fitment and optional extras fitted.



MODEL PRICING

LIST PRICE UK ON THE ROAD
MODEL LIST PRICE VAT INC VAT PRICE FROM*

Supersport £85,000.00 £17,000.00 £102.000.00 £105,160.00

*The UK On The Road Price includes; delivery to supplying dealer, pre-delivery inspection, number plates and fitting, fuel, first year Vehicle Excise Duty, first registration fee of £55 and courtesy
check three months after delivery. The 2025/26 rate for Vehicle Excise Duty is included, therefore, these prices are correct at the time of writing, subject to change withiout notice. Delivery to
supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.




PAINTWORK

SPORT SOLID COLOURS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Sport Black

Sport Green

Sport Blue

Sport Ivory

Standard

No Cost Option

No Cost Option

No Cost Option
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PAINTWORK

CLASSIC SOLID COLOURS PRICING (INC VAT)
_ Classic Sport Red £915.00
_ Classic Vermiglia Red £915.00
_ Classic Safari Yellow £915.00
“\ Classic Grassland Green £915.00
_ Classic Aimond Green £915.00
_ Classic Lagoon Blue £915.00
_ Classic Azure Blue £915.00
_ Classic Blue £915.00
— Classic Belfast Blue £915.00
_ Classic Dark Grey £915.00
_ Classic Dove Grey £915.00

Classic White £915.00
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PAINTWORK

METALLIC COLOURS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Metallic Black

Metallic Silver

Metallic Dark Silver

Metallic Green

Metallic Alligator Green

Metallic Edelweiss Green

Metallic Halcyon Gold

Metallic White Gold

Metallic Regal Grey

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00
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PAINTWORK

METALLIC COLOURS

PRICING (INC VAT)

. -
.
-

Metallic Sea Teal

Metallic Heather Green

Metallic Bahama Blue

Metallic Graphite

Metallic Ice Blue

Metallic Armeria Lilac

Metallic Red

Metallic Furka Rouge

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00

£1,570.00
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PAINTWORK

PEARL COLOURS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Opie Orange

Ocean Silver

Pearl White

£4,200.00

£4,200.00

£4,200.00
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PAINTWORK

SPECIAL PAINT FINISHES

PRICING (INC VAT)

Special Solid Colour

Special Metallic Colour

Special Pear! Paint

Paint Protection Film

£1,320.00

£1,956.00

Price upon application

£1,800.00
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VWWHEELS

18” Superlite 18” Superlite 18” Superlite
Alloy Wheels - Silver Alloy Wheels - Frozen Grey Alloy Wheels - Black
18” SUPERLITE ALLOY WHEEL PRICING (INC VAT)
18" Superlite Alloy Wheels - Silver Standard
18" Superlite Alloy Wheels - Frozen Grey £960.00
18” Superlite Alloy Wheels - Black £960.00
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VWWHEELS

19” Multispoke 19” Multispoke
Alloy Wheels - Silver Alloy Wheels - Frozen Grey

19” Multispoke
Alloy Wheels - Black

19” MULTISPOKE ALLOY WHEELS PRICING (INC VAT)
19" Multispoke Alloy Wheels - Silver £2,400.00
19” Multispoke Alloy Wheels - Black £2,640.00
19” Multispoke Alloy Wheels - Frozen Grey £2,640.00
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VWWHEELS

19” Forged Aerolite 19” Forged Aerolite
Alloy Wheels - Silver Alloy Wheels - Anthracite

19” AEROLITE ALLOY WHEEL

PRICING (INC VAT)

19” Forged Aerolite Alloy Wheels - Silver

19” Forged Aerolite Alloy Wheels - Anthracite

£6,600.00

£6,600.00
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INTERIOR TEXTILES

TWO-TONE UPHOLSTERY

DESCRIPTION

PRICING (INC VAT)

Two Tone Upholstery - Black

Two Tone Upholstery - British Blue

Two Tone Upholstery - Grey

Two Tone Interior - Ivory

Two Tone Interior - British Racing Green

Two Tone Interior - Chocolate/Dark Brown

Black leather with Grey textile to seat centre
and seat back

Blue leather with Blue textile to seat centre
and seat back

Grey leather with Grey textile to seat centre
and seat back

Ivory leather with Ivory textile to
seat centre and seat back

Green leather with Green textile to
seat centre and seat back

Chocolate leather with Dark Brown textile
to seat centre and seat back

Standard

£480.00

£480.00

£480.00

£480.00

£480.00
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INTERIOR TEXTILES

PEBBLE GRAIN LEATHER PRICING (INC VAT)
Pebble Black £696.00
Pebble Tan £900.00
Pebble Dark Brown £900.00
Pebble Mulberry £900.00
Pebble Cotswold Green £900.00
Pebble British Green £900.00
Pebble Chalk £900.00
Pebble Slate £900.00
Pebble British Blue £900.00
Pebble Biscuit £900.00
Pebble Cream £900.00
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INTERIOR TEXTILES

SOFT GRAIN LEATHER

PRICING (INC VAT)

Soft Black

Soft Dark Brown

Soft Rich Tan

Soft Deep Red

Soft Ivory

Soft British Racing Green

Soft Dark Blue

£1,695.00

£1,695.00

£1,695.00

£1,695.00

£1,695.00

£1,695.00

£1,695.00
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INTERIOR DETAILS

INTERIOR DETAILS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Tunnel Sides In Matching Leather
Steering Wheel Forged Aluminium Centre - Silver Finish
Steering Wheel Forged Aluminium Centre - Black Finish

Steering Column Shroud in Black Leather

£360.00

Standard

£600.00

£480.00
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INTERIOR TEXTILES

CARPET OPTIONS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Standard Weave Black

Box Weave Black

Box Weave Biscuit

Box Weave Oatmeal

Box Weave Brown

Box Weave Dark Grey

Box Weave Green

Box Weave Blue

Box Weave Red

Standard

£720.00

£720.00

£720.00

£720.00

£720.00

£720.00

£720.00

£720.00
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SEAT DETAILS

Horizontal Stitch Quilted Twin Needle Stitch Square Box Stitch
SEAT DETAILS DESCRIPTION PRICING (INC VAT)
Seat Detailing - Horizontal Stitch Standard
Seat Detailing - Quilted Twin Needle Stitch Not available with two-tone interior £780.00
Seat Detailing - Square Box Stitch Not available with two-tone interior £780.00

Matched to main leather colour
Seat Back Tailoring - Leather W d dard
ack larioring - Leather V¥rappe Not available with two-tone interior Standar

Seat Back Tailoring - Body Coloured Not available with two-tone interior £665.00
Seat Features - Heated Seats £420.00
Seat Features - Cup Holder One cup holder fitted to passenger side seat £120.00

Features additional pneumatic adjustment

to side and thigh bolsters £720.00

Comfort Plus Seat
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SEAT DETAILS

SEAT DETAILS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Head Rest Embroidery - Morgan Wings Logo"

Head Rest Embroidery - Custom

Seat Piping - Matched to Main Leather Colour

Stitching - Matched to Main Leather Colour

Stitching - Contrast Colour

£336.00

£954.00

Standard

Standard

£265.00

(Chosen from threads to match pebble grain leather colours)

(1) Headrest embroidery matched to stitching choice
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Dashboard - Matte Silver Painted

DASHBOARD

@

‘06@0

Dashboard - Gloss Black Painted

Dashboard - Gloss / Matte Body Colour Painted

DASHBOARD FINISHES

PRICING (INC VAT)

Matte Silver Painted®
Gloss Black Painted ™
Gloss Body Colour Painted

Matte Body Colour Painted (M@

Standard

£480.00

£480.00

£695.00

(1) Airbag label in light or dark colour as required to offer maximum contrast
(2) Matte body colour painted option is not available for all paint shades
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COCKPIT WOOD FINISH

WOOD FINISH FOR CENTRE CONSOLE, LOWER

DASHBOARD RAIL AND DOOR SPEAKER SURROUNDS PRICING (INC VAT)

Ash - Raven Gloss Finish No Cost Option
Ash - Natural Gloss Finish Standard
Ash - Tawny Gloss Finish £905.00
Ash - Brown Velvet Gloss Finish £905.00
Walnut - American Black Gloss Finish £1,204.00
Burbinga - Gloss Finish £1,204.00
Zebrano - Gloss Finish £1,204.00
Birch and Aluminium - Matte Finish £1,495.00
Walnut and Aluminium - Matte Finish £1,495.00
Spokes in Motion Marquetry - Matte Finish £1,495.00
Kinetic Diamond Marquetry - Matte Finish £1,495.00
Matte Finish®® £295.00
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(1) Price is payable in addiditon to option price.
(2) Not required if marquetry or wood and aluminium centre console finishes are selected
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AUDIO & CONNECTIVITY

AUDIO PRICING (INC VAT)
Audio System Standard

Sennheiser Premium Audio System £3,600.00

Connectivity Pack - Includes Phone Connectivity and Wireless Charging £330.00
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FINAL FINISHES

FINAL FINISHES

PRICING (INC VAT)

Black Grille Mesh

Dark Accent Pack

Standard

£1,194.00

(Includes dark painted sidescreen surrounds, cowl embellisher and overriders)

Dark Sidescreen Surrounds

£420.00
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GRAPHICS

Door Roundels - Matte Clear Door Roundels - Matte Clear with Number

Bonnet Stripe - Matte Clear

GRAPHICS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Door Roundels - Matte Clear

Door Roundels - Matte Clear with Number - Numbers 0-9 Available

Bonnet Stripe - Matte Clear

£495.00

£595.00

£600.00

MORGAN SUPERSPORT -
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ROOF OPTIONS

ROOF OPTIONS

PRICING (INC VAT)

Hard Top - Body Colour

Hard Top - Body Colour and Black Mohair Hood

Black Mohair

Green Mohair

Blue Mohair

Grey Mohair

Beige Mohair

Maroon Mohair

Brown Mohair

£4,194.00

£6,594.00

Standard

£745.83

£745.83

£745.83

£745.83

£745.83

£745.83
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ACCESSORIES AND SERVICES

ACCESSORIES

PRICING (INC VAT)

Sidescreen Storage Bag

Hard Top Storage Bag

Mohair Hood Storage Bag

Battery Conditioner

Indoor Car Cover

Qutdoor Car Cover

Photographic Build Record

36 Month, 36,000 Mile Warranty

Extended Warranty Package®

(Additional 12 months / 12,000 miles warranty coverage)

Standard

£1,560.00

£1,320.00

£105.00

£480.00

£540.00

£650.40

Standard

£1,295.00

(1) Terms and conditions apply, please consult your Morgan Dealer for more information

MORGAN SUPERSPORT - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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ACCESSORIES AND SERVICES

ACCESSORIES

PRICING (INC VAT)

Vehicle Tracker (CAT S5) ™

Active Sports Exhaust System - Silver Tailpipes

Active Sports Exhaust System - Black Tailpipes

Luggage Rack Pre-Equipment Pack @

Dynamic Handling Pack

Limited Slip Differential

£780.00

£3,000.00

£3,000.00

£120.00

£3,000.00

£2,340.00

(1) UK and European markets only. Price listed is for fitment only, subscription charges apply payable in monthly or annual instalments directly to service provider.

(2) The Luggage Rack Pre Equipment Pack should be specified and fitted to the vehicle at the point of manufacture, and is required to enable fitment of all Luggage Rack types

MORGAN SUPERSPORT - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES

AFTERMARKET ACCESSORIES™ PRICING (INC VAT)

k Luggage Rack - Anodised Silver® £2,100.00

_ Luggage Rack - Black® £2,100.00

(1) Aftermarket Accessories may not be homologated for all markets and are subject to fitting charges in addition to the prices shown. Please contact your Morgan Dealer for availability and fitted prices
(2) The Luggage Rack Pre Equipment Pack should be specified and fitted to the vehicle at the point of manufacture, and is required to enable fitment of all Luggage Rack types
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STANDARD FEATURES

STANDARD FEATURES

Steering Wheel Centre - Forged Aluminium (Silver)

Audio System

Black Brake Calipers

Air Conditioning

Power Steering

Remote Central Locking

Puddle Lights

Footwell Lighting

Boot

Sun Visors

Centre Console Storage Tray
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Discover Morgan

To enhance your experience follow @morganmotor
on social networks. There you will find Morgan’s
online community, along with opportunities to
interact and connect with Morgan.

@morganmotor

006 XdJdm

@ morgan—motor.com

u morganmotorcompany

Find a Morgan Dealership:

Morgan Dealerships
are located worldwide

@ morgan-motor.com/dealerships



Important Notice:

The Morgan Motor Company attempts to provide
accurate and up to date information within the
Options and Price List. The Morgan Options and
Price List should be used for guidance only. Exact
specifications, prices, colours and the availability of
options may alter from those shown.

Morgan Motor Company reserve the right to make
changes to prices, product specifications and the
availability of options at any time without notice.
Please always consult your Morgan Dealer for the
most up to date information. First year Vehicle
Excise Duty and first registration fees will be
confirmed by the supplying dealer.

Morgan Motor Company Limited Registered Office:

Pickersleigh Road, Malvern Link, Worcestershire,
United Kingdom. WR14 2LL.

Registered in England: Number 07459137

Some optional equipment may not be available or
homologated for all markets and may be subject
to additional fitting fees. Please contact your
Morgan Dealer for availability and prices.

All colours, textures and finishes represented in

the Morgan Options and Price List will vary in
appearance depending upon the device screen, or
printer that is being used to view them. Therefore,
exact finishes should be used for guidance only and
checked with your Morgan Dealer. Suitable paint
codes are required to produce special paint colours.

Actual fees including delivery, registration, Pre-
Delivery Inspection and market specific taxation
may be additional to the prices shown on the
Morgan Options and Price List, and will be set by
the supplying Morgan Dealer.

All promotions are subject to availability for a
limited time at participating Morgan Dealers only.
Please contact your Morgan Dealer to confirm
vehicle availability, current prices and promotions.

The content of the Morgan Options and Price List
is provided for information purposes only and is
not intended for interpretation as an offer for the
sale of any specific goods.



